



Waldron's Patisserie Gluten Free Lemon Meringue Roulade (Fair Trade) (16 Ptn)

Product Images



Additional Information

Brand	Waldron's Patisserie
Suitable For	Vegetarian, Gluten Free
Does Not Contain	Celery, Crustacea, Fish, Molluscs, Mustard, Sesame, Soybeans, Lupin

Storage

Temperature	Frozen
-------------	--------

Ingredients

Ingredients	Meringue (42%) Caster sugar, liquid EGG white (EGG albumen, acidity regulator [E270], stabiliser [E520]), dried EGG albumen (stabiliser [E466, E412], acidity regulator[E330]), Lemon juice concentrate(0.5%)(preservative[SULPHITES E223]), Lemon Crème (40%) Icing mix (50%) (Water, Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Palm Oil, Emulsifiers (Polysorbate 60, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, sunflower lecithin), Stabilisers (Hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose, Sodium Alginate), Salt, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate), Colour (Beta Carotene)), Whipping Crème(6%)(Reconstituted Skimmed MILK Powder, Palm Kernel Oil, Water, Palm Oil, Modified Maize Starch, Flavourings (contain MILK), MILK Protein, Thickener (E415), Acidity Regulator (E331, E340), Emulsifiers (E471, E322, E435), Salt, Colour (Beta Carotene)), Fresh whipping CREAM, Lemon oil, Lemon sauce (11%) Lemon curd (40%)(Granulated Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Vegetable Oil, WHEAT Starch, Pasteurised Whole EGG, Maize Starch, Pectin, Citric Acid, Lemon Terpenes, Salt, Acetic Acid, Curcumin, Trisodium Citrate), Icing mix (partially invert sugar syrup, palm kernel oil, palm oil, Emulsifiers[polysorbate 60, polyglycerol Esters of fatty acids, Sunflower Lecithin.] Stabilisers [Hydroxypropylmethyl Cellulose, Sodium Alginate], Salt, flavouring, Acidity regulator [Sodium Citrate], Colours [Beta-carotene, Caramel])
-------------	--

Celery	No
Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Eggs	Yes
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	May Contain
Peanuts	May Contain
Sesame	No
Soya	No
Sulphites	<10mg

Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian	Yes

Allergens

Nutritional Information

Carbs per 100g (g)	41 g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g (g)	39 g
Fat per 100g (g)	12 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	9.6 g
Fibre per 100g	0.5 g
Energy per 100g (kcal)	282 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	1181 kJ
Protein per 100g (g)	2.4 g
Salt per 100g (g)	0.03 g

While every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, food products are constantly being reformulated and nutrition content may change. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information and always check product labels. This does not affect your statutory rights. We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.